Coloc. Num.

1

u b W N

484
490
467
539
567

RONDESP EXTREME RUN - Teixeira de Freitas

Atleta

LUAN SALOMAO SANTOS SILVA
LUCAS RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
JOELINGTON OLIVEIRA MATOS
SEBASTIAO RIBEIRO DUTRA

WENDER CORDEIRO SOUZA

CORRIDA 10K REGIONAL MASC

Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.

M

==L

24
23
39
40
38

M1829 - P .
M1829 P .
M3039 P .
M4049 P .
M3039 - P .
SIGO SPORTS

Equipe

http://www.sigoinscricao.com.br

Bruto
00:34:43
00:38:18
00:42:02
00:42:11
00:44:17

Liquido
00:34:43
00:38:18
00:42:02
00:42:11
00:44:17
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